4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l.Bivolari 8

fil:

el
e
ati:

0144941F
0144984F
0144962F
0144943F
0144946F
0144939F
0180250F
0144964F
0160559F
2044676F
0144951F
0144982F
0180229F
0160586F
0144931F
0160513F
0160538F
0164055F
0180202F
0180205F
0164056F
0180904F
0160539F
0144969F

75643
47° 4

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:32 GPS
:31 -1
:53 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA4B3120 | 26.09 18:
|DA1173F2 | 26.09 18:
| DA4B3164 | 26.09 18:
| DA4B3244 | 26.09 18:
| DAAB30E7 | 26.09 18:
| DAAB315E | 26.09 18:
|DA198DA5 | 26.09 18:
| DA4AB30B3 | 26.09 18:
| DA4AB315B | 26.09 18:
| DA4B3205 | 26.09 18
| DAAB30B9 | 26.09 18:
| DA4AB31Co6 | 26.09 18:
| DA4B3318 | 26.09 18:
| DA4AB329B | 26.09 18:
| DAC3F42B | 26.09 18:
| DA4B3099 | 26.09 18:
| DA2DE618 | 26.09 18:
| DAAB2F6E | 26.09 18:
|DA4B3311 | 26.09 18:
| DA4B3021 | 26.09 18:
| DAAB319E | 26.09 18:
| DA4AB319C | 26.09 18:
| DAAB329A | 26.09 18:
| DAF79B4C | 26.09 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

60078

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Bivolari 8

Fratii Curelusa
25° 49" 46.4' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

26,09, 2025 L7317

702412
80001E0C


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232940_1758911853.pdf

